
1115

1116

1117
1120

1121

1123

1124

1125

8031

134

1127

9063131

1122

1126

9063

DO
LE

Y 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
RO

AD

Public
Open Space

HU
GG

IN
S 

    
  R

D

FUTURE   SUBDIVISION
(By Others)

FUTURE   SUBDIVISION
(By Others)

11
.6 

- 1
3.1

m 
    

 R
es

er
ve

15m                                        Reserve

15m                    Reserve 15m     Res

97 (L131) Doley Road, Byford
R-CODE PLAN

scale: 1:1,250 @A4
date: 1 October 2021

plan no: 3410-97A-01

This plan has been prepared for general information purposes only and uses potentially uncontrolled data from
external sources. CLE does not guarantee the accuracy of this plan and it should not be used for any detailed
site design. This plan remains the property of CLE.
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